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What is the
multiplication factor for
this prefix?

(base)

What is the
multiplication factor for
this prefix?

deci

What is the
multiplication factor for
this prefix?

hecto

What is the
multiplication factor for
this prefix?

deca

© Mobius Math Academy

A

100

0.1

100

0.1

100

0.1

100

0.1

mobius

Metric Units - Prefix to Factor (Common) ' @@G‘:@)

B

Name

?P

.
C 2 What is the A B C
multiplication factor for
this prefix?
10 1 100 10 1
F . D E F
centi
0.01 0.001 0.1 0.01 0.001
C 4 What is the A B C
multiplication factor for
this prefix?
10 1 100 10 1
F . D E F
milli
0.01 0.001 0.1 0.01 0.001
C 6 What is the A B C
multiplication factor for
this prefix?
10 1 1,000 10 1
F kilo D E F
0.01 0.001 0.1 0.01 0.001
C
10 1
F
0.01 0.001
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